Private sale - MGBGTVS spares for sale

Garage Clearance of MGB GT V8 & MGB Parts

| Spares item

| PartNo |

Condition

Electrics & Ignition System

OE: Indicator, headlight dip and flash switch

OE: GTV8 Twin cooling fans including respective LH & RH mounting brackets

OE: GTV8 distributor base plate, including dwell angle adjustment control

OE: GTV8 Distributor cap

OE: GTV8 Rotor arm

OE: LT lead - distributor to coil

Condenser

GSC 2111

For Mallory Dual Point Distributors - 27 Series (vacuum advance)

Mallory Ignition E-Spark Electronic Conversion Kit

Mallory points set (x 2)

Mallory Carbon Brush & Spring for distributor cap

Mallory Distributor Cap - good condition

Mallory Rotor Arm - good condition

Ballast resistor and mounting bracket

Chrome coil and chrome mounting bracket

Updated: 15th July 2012

61011M

25042X

29110

209M

David Waterton

New

Used, in good working order, 1 with new motor / pair

Used but not damaged

Used but not damaged

Used but not damaged

Used but not damaged

New

New & boxed

New & boxed / each

New & boxed

Used

Used

Used but not damaged

Used but not damaged

Tel: 01628 440748 or davidwaterton2@v8register.net

55.00

70.00

25.00

10.00

7.50

5.00

2.00

55.00

12.00

7.00

15.00

4.00

8.00

20.00



Private sale - MGBGTVS spares for sale

Fuel System
SU Burlen Fuel Pump AZX 1307 New & boxed 75.00
Steel braided flexible fuel hoses (to connect to fuel pump) 10.5 ins (x2) New / pair 7.50
Fuel pump connection bolts and 'banjo' collars (x2) Used but not damaged / pair 12.00
GTVS Air filter element - Coopers (x2) AG 435 New & boxed / pair 10.00
OE: Choke cable (inner & outer) BHH 653 New 7.50
Malpassi Filter King fuel filter and spring (x2) New /each 6.00
Malpassi Filter King fuel filter bowl (Alloy) Used but not damaged 8.00
Inlet manifold Composite black gasket New 10.00
Throttle cable and carb end mounting bracket - Edelbrock / Weber New 37.00
Carburettor to manifold gasket - Edelbrock / Weber to JWR Offenhauser New 1.00

Engine_and Gearbox

OE: GTV8 cylinder heads (removed, wrapped and stored in loft for 20 years) Used but not damaged / pair 150.00

3.5 litre SD1 long engine. Sell complete or will break. Includes GTV8 front

engine cover and oil pump. Used, running when removed. 225.00
GTV8 connectors from oil pump to oil cooler pipes (x2). New /.pair 5.00

V8 chrome bumper radiator Used but not damaged, no leaks. 70.00
OE: Water pump Used but not damaged 40.00

David Waterton
Updated: 15th July 2012 Tel: 01628 440748 or davidwaterton2@v8register.net



Updated: 15th July 2012

Water pump gasket

5 speed gearbox rear mounting rubbers (x4)

5 speed gearbox rear steady bar rubber

SD1 gear lever

GTV8 top and bottom hoses

V8 Exhaust gaskets (x 4 pair)

Trim and Body parts

Bonnet release cable

OE: GTV8 interior door handle bezel, black retaining clips (x2)

Chrome window winding handles and fixing screws (x2)

OE: GTV8 brake light switch

Steering rack

Private sale - MGBGTVS spares for sale

New

CRC 454A New / each

CRC581A New
Used but not damaged
New / each

New / set

New

New / pair

Used but not damaged / pair
Used and working

Used but not damaged

David Waterton

Tel: 01628 440748 or davidwaterton2@v8register.net

1.00

10.00

5.00

15.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

2.00

16.00

7.50

50.00



