## Private sale - MGBGTV8 spares for sale

# **Garage Clearance of MGB GT V8 & MGB Parts**

Spares item	Part No	Condition	£
Electrics & Ignition System		<u></u>	4
OE: Indicator, headlight dip and flash switch		New	55.00
OE: GTV8 Twin cooling fans including respective LH & RH mounting brackets		Used, in good working order, 1 with new motor / pair	70.00
OE: GTV8 distributor base plate, including dwell angle adjustment control		Used but not damaged	25.00
OE: GTV8 Distributor cap		Used but not damaged	10.00
OE: GTV8 Rotor arm		Used but not damaged	7.50
OE: LT lead - distributor to coil		Used but not damaged	5.00
Condenser	GSC 2111	New	2.00
For Mallory Dual Point Distributors - 27 Series (vacuum advance)			
Mallory Ignition E-Spark Electronic Conversion Kit	61011M	New & boxed	55.00
Mallory points set (x 2)	25042X	New & boxed / each	12.00
Mallory Carbon Brush & Spring for distributor cap	29110	New & boxed	7.00
Mallory Distributor Cap - good condition	209M	Used	15.00
Mallory Rotor Arm - good condition		Used	4.00
Ballast resistor and mounting bracket		Used but not damaged	8.00
Chrome coil and chrome mounting bracket		Used but not damaged	20.00

Updated: 15th July 2012

## Private sale - MGBGTV8 spares for sale

### **Fuel System**

Updated: 15th July 2012

SU Burlen Fuel Pump	AZX 1307	New & boxed	75.00
Steel braided flexible fuel hoses (to connect to fuel pump) 10.5 ins (x2)		New / pair	7.50
Fuel pump connection bolts and 'banjo' collars (x2)		Used but not damaged / pair	12.00
GTV8 Air filter element - Coopers (x2)	AG 435	New & boxed / pair	10.00
OE: Choke cable (inner & outer)	BHH 653	New	7.50
Malpassi Filter King fuel filter and spring (x2)		New /each	6.00
Malpassi Filter King fuel filter bowl (Alloy)		Used but not damaged	8.00
Inlet manifold Composite black gasket		New	10.00
Throttle cable and carb end mounting bracket - Edelbrock / Weber		New	37.00
Carburettor to manifold gasket - Edelbrock / Weber to JWR Offenhauser		New	1.00
Engine and Gearbox			
OE: GTV8 cylinder heads (removed, wrapped and stored in loft for 20 years)		Used but not damaged / pair	150.00
3.5 litre SD1 long engine. Sell complete or will break. Includes GTV8 front			
engine cover and oil pump.		Used, running when removed.	225.00
GTV8 connectors from oil pump to oil cooler pipes (x2).		New /.pair	5.00
V8 chrome bumper radiator		Used but not damaged, no leaks.	70.00
OE: Water pump		Used but not damaged	40.00

**David Waterton** 

2

Tel: 01628 440748 or davidwaterton2@v8register.net

## Private sale - MGBGTV8 spares for sale

Water pump gasket		New	1.00
5 speed gearbox rear mounting rubbers (x4)	CRC 454A	New / each	10.00
5 speed gearbox rear steady bar rubber	CRC 581A	New	5.00
SD1 gear lever		Used but not damaged	15.00
GTV8 top and bottom hoses		New / each	12.00
V8 Exhaust gaskets (x 4 pair)		New / set	10.00
<u>Trim and Body parts</u>			
Bonnet release cable		New	10.00
OE: GTV8 interior door handle bezel, black retaining clips (x2)		New / pair	2.00
Chrome window winding handles and fixing screws (x2)		Used but not damaged / pair	16.00
OE: GTV8 brake light switch		Used and working	7.50
Steering rack		Used but not damaged	50.00